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LEITZ

Leitz Click & Store WOW Large Storage Box, 85%

recycled card

Universal large archiving box for A3 format. Collapsible for space saving

storage when not in use. Sturdy metal handles for easy transportation.

Label holder for indexing. Made of strong, premium post consumer

recycled cardboard. Laminated surface and metal corner elements for a

better and long-lasting protection. Modern and contemporary design

that will look great in any office. Volume 29 litres.

Colour

[:::] white

yellow
pink
IIIIII blue
ice blue
green
- purple
B o

-
P

Number
60450001

60450016
60450023
60450036
60450051
60450054
60450062
60450095

EAN code
4002432396832

4002432122394
4002432103812
4002432103829
4002432103843
4002432123896
4002432103850
4002432396825
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Attributes

Striking and stylish storage box for up to A3
format drawings, albums, posters and other
odds and ends

Fast and easy to assemble thanks to button
mechanism and the folding action (reduces
storage space when box not needed)

Give your workplace or your home the WOW
factor with this range of products in striking and
stylish colours

Made of strong, premium 85% post consumer
recycled cardboard with Gloss PP finish for a
premium look, enhanced durability and an easy

to clean surface

Easy content indexing thanks to high quality
metal label holder and white labels

Sturdy metal handles for comfortable handling

Patented construction for extra protection
against accidental opening of the box when
heavy content carried

Volume 29 litres, up to 15 kg capacity
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Specifications

Number

Colour

Material

Dimensions (W x H x D)

Inner dimensions (W x H x
D)

Carry Handle
Label Holder
Stackable
Top lid

Miscellaneous

Weight
Pallet quantity
Minimum order quantity

EAN code

60450095

black

PP laminated robust recycled hardboard
369 x 200 x 482 mm

350 x 188 x 450 mm

yes
yes
yes
yes

Storing documents, posters, drawings,
maps, catalogues, magazines, books, toys
and other odds and ends

1280 g
84
1

4002432396825
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