

Leitz Click & Store WOW Large Storage Box, 85% recycled card



Universal large archiving box for A3 format. Collapsible for space saving storage when not in use. Sturdy metal handles for easy transportation. Label holder for indexing. Made of strong, premium post consumer recycled cardboard. Laminated surface and metal corner elements for a better and long-lasting protection. Modern and contemporary design that will look great in any office. Volume 29 litres.

Colour	Number	EAN code
 white	60450001	4002432396832
 yellow	60450016	4002432122394
 pink	60450023	4002432103812
 blue	60450036	4002432103829
 ice blue	60450051	4002432103843
 green	60450054	4002432123896
 purple	60450062	4002432103850
 black	60450095	4002432396825



Attributes

- Striking and stylish storage box for up to A3 format drawings, albums, posters and other odds and ends
- Fast and easy to assemble thanks to button mechanism and the folding action (reduces storage space when box not needed)
- Give your workplace or your home the WOW factor with this range of products in striking and stylish colours
- Made of strong, premium 85% post consumer recycled cardboard with Gloss PP finish for a premium look, enhanced durability and an easy to clean surface
- Easy content indexing thanks to high quality metal label holder and white labels
- Sturdy metal handles for comfortable handling
- Patented construction for extra protection against accidental opening of the box when heavy content carried
- Volume 29 litres, up to 15 kg capacity

Specifications

Number	60450095
Colour	black
Material	PP laminated robust recycled hardboard
Dimensions (W x H x D)	369 x 200 x 482 mm
Inner dimensions (W x H x D)	350 x 188 x 450 mm
Carry Handle	yes
Label Holder	yes
Stackable	yes
Top lid	yes
Miscellaneous	Storing documents, posters, drawings, maps, catalogues, magazines, books, toys and other odds and ends
Weight	1280 g
Pallet quantity	84
Minimum order quantity	1
EAN code	4002432396825